APPLICATIONS
• Superior lighting uniformity is provided for school campuses, financial institutions,
walkways, office parks, and auto dealerships.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Round, spun aluminum housing with embossed decorative band.  Optional color vinyl
trim stripe available.
• Cast aluminum door with clear, flat tempered glass lens, fully gasketed to housing,
secured with hinge and captive screws. Housing with spider mount hinges up, and door

SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: DL3-A-L55-H5-F-5-PS-F5
           -               -                -                -              -              -               -
Wattage/
Source
Series Mount Lamp
Orientation/Distribution
Lens Voltage Color Options
SERIES
DL3 Dallas 3 - LPS
MOUNT
A Arm Mount (arm not included,
 order separately)
ST Spider Mount (2.375” tenon)
WATTAGE/SOURCE 1
LOW PRESSURE SODIUM
L35 35W (T-17)
L55 55W (T-17)
L90 90W (T-17)
LAMP ORIENTATION/DISTRIBUTION
H5 Horizontal V (square)
LENS
F Flat
VOLTAGE
Q Quad-Tap® - 120/208/240/277V2
T  120/277/347V CSA2
5  480V
COLOR
DB Dark Bronze
BL Black
WH White
GR Gray
PS Platinum Silver
RD Red (premium color)
FG Forest Green (premium color)
CC Custom Color (consult factory)
OPTIONS
F1 Fusing - 120V
F2 Fusing - 208V
F3 Fusing - 240V
F4 Fusing - 277V
F5 Fusing - 480V
F6 Fusing - 347V
PR1 Photo Cell Receptacle - 120V
PR2 Photo Cell Receptacle - 208V
PR3 Photo Cell Receptacle - 240V
PR4 Photo Cell Receptacle - 277V
PR5 Photo Cell Receptacle - 480V
PR6 Photo Cell Receptacle - 347V
RDB Reveal (Dark Bronze)
RBL Reveal (Black)
RWH Reveal (White)
RGR Reveal (Gray)
RPS Reveal (Platinum Silver)
RRD Reveal (Red)
RFG Reveal (Forest Green)
VG Polycarbonate Vandal Guard
1 Lamps and lamp support devices included.
2 Factory wired for highest voltage unless specified.
B-dia.
A C
  A B C EPA Weight
DL3-LPS 10.75” 26” 23.0” 1.5 ft.2 65 lbs.
  273 mm 660 mm 584 mm 0.1 m2 29.5 kg
NOTE: EPA and weight values do not include mounting arm
Spider Mount
Arm Mount